
1 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 18 47.39 27.55 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.06 8.20-1 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -1 -3 -1 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 1 3 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 2 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 0 -1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 4 2

26.19 27.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.155.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.855.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.905.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.25

19.84

2 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 44.29 25.93 19.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 3 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 2 1 1 3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.55 2.852 2 2 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 0 2

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.88 7.702 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 1 3

24.66 25.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.055.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.50

19.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第51回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和3年度岡山市総合体育大会

Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊ選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/17 15:55 Page 1



3 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 14 39.95 21.59 18.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 3 2 2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 0 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.08 6.130 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 1 3 1

19.65 21.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.705.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.354.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.554.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

18.36

4 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 12 38.16 21.28 16.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 1 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 3 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 2 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 -1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 2 1 -1

19.94 21.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

16.88
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5 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 15 37.45 20.09 18.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3Tq q 5.50 -0.67 4.83-1 -1 -1 -4 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.32 2.121 2 2 3 1

3 CSp4 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 -2 2

21.00 20.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.25 4.75 5.00 4.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.454.75 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.655.00 4.75 4.75 3.75 5.00

18.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 梶  房  唯  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 17 37.01 20.01 17.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.441 0 0 -1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 1 0

4 2Aq q 3.30 -0.46 2.84-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 -1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 1 -2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 2 0 1 1

19.78 20.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.054.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75

17.00
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7 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 35.91 21.35 15.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 3 3 -1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.931 2 3 3 2

3 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 3 2

20.90 21.35

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.904.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.804.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

15.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 田  畑  詞枝梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 35.02 19.18 15.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.29 3.45-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 1 1 2

18.44 19.18

Skating Skills 0.80 3.954.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.104.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.84
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9 田  畑  結奈野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 33.33 17.65 15.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.38 3.02-2 -1 -1 -4 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 1 0 0

17.58 17.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

15.68

10 岩  城  天  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 33.26 17.66 15.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq+2Tq q 3.40 -0.63 2.77-1 -4 -4 -4 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 0 2 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

17.58 17.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

15.60
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11 杉  井  心  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 32.93 18.53 15.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.04 3.360 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -1 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 2 1

19.02 18.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.604.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.954.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

15.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 飯  塚  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 16 32.30 18.10 15.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 1 0 -2 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 0 2

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

18.78 18.10

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.553.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.803.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.803.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.50

15.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 大  村  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 1 31.66 18.10 15.56 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 2 2 2 2

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 3 2 1

20.28 18.10

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.703.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

15.56

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 吉  田  汐  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 3 30.77 15.77 15.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.29 2.091 1 2 2 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 0 2

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.59 3.15-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.60-1 2 -1 0 2

16.24 15.77

Skating Skills 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.553.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

15.00

第51回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和3年度岡山市総合体育大会

Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊ選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/17 15:55 Page 7



15 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 13 30.50 16.74 14.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 1 2 -1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.740 2 2 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.840 1 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 0 1 3

16.28 16.74

Skating Skills 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.403.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.50

14.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 初  瀬  七  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 27.45 14.01 14.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.73 2.57-2 0 -4 -4 -1

2 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.63 2.77-2 -2 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.28 1.72-1 0 -2 -3 -1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 0 -1 -4 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -2 1

16.28 14.01

Skating Skills 0.80 3.803.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.653.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

14.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第51回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和3年度岡山市総合体育大会

Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊ選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/17 15:55 Page 8



17 鈴  木  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 6 24.05 10.69 14.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 -1 1 0

5 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.49 10.69

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.704.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

14.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 山  本  クレア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 5 22.96 8.48 14.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 0 0 0 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 0 1

4 1Lze*+COMBO+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 0 -3 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 -2 -2 2

9.18 8.48

Skating Skills 0.80 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

14.48
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